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Maverick Relays - 3/13/2020

Track and Field Meet

Mcneil High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderPacheco, Monica1

LeanderPerez-Gallegos, Paulina2

Round Rock MAbraham, Rachel3

Round RockBentley, Faith4

Round Rock MTomberlin, Sabrina5

Round Rock WMoss, Ella6

Austin WestlSeidel, Ella7

LeanderDavis, Aubrey8

Austin WestlKearney, Katie9

Round RockRakoff, Alyssa10

Round Rock WFlores, Abrey11

Round Rock WKotick, EJ12

Round RockAlbright, Olivia13

Austin WestlJackson, Leah14

Event  2   Boys 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round RockMendez, Daniel1

Austin WestlHuff, Hudson2

Round Rock WRamesh, Varum3

LeanderNewell, Blaine4

Round Rock MRamos, Aaron5

Round RockPhocas, Theo6

LeanderMoore, Nicholas7

Round Rock WFowler, Caleb8

Round RockChimitt, Matthew9

Round Rock MGreinke, Cole10

Round Rock WLimbacher, Bryce11

Round Rock MZheng, Ronald12

Event  3   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock WGangadharan, Priya1

Austin WestlBeard, Cassidy2

Austin WestlDawson, Maddie3

Round RockWaterbury, Sydney4

Leander RousKnight, Sydney5

Austin WestlBocock, Kayla6

Round Rock MCheney, Mady7

Round RockDriscoll, Haley8

Round RockSanchez, Mia9

LeanderBaillie, Jada10

Round Rock WLi, Jessica11

Round Rock WIyer, Rachel12

Event  4   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock WAshtari, Nima1

Round RockLaFeber, Jaxson2

Round Rock WLomeli Lluis, Pablo3

Round RockKipple, Adam4

Round RockStevens, Cade5

Round Rock MMelhado, Franco6

LeanderAnderson, JT7

Austin WestlDerr, Eli8

Round Rock WCarver, Zach9

LeanderBuckingham, Jerryth10

Event  5   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALeander Rous1

1) Shorter, Taniya 2) Wilson, Amari

3) Reed, Kyla 4) Lewis, Ella

ARound Rock W2

1) Cichocki, Emelia 2) Bruster, Samia

3) Rajon, Diya 4) Beggs, KB

AAustin Westl3

1) Stueve, Ella 2) Schultz, Gabrielle

3) Boone, Laura 4) Purcell, Cullen

ALeander4

1) Bennetsen, Ashley 2) Johnson, Cheyenne

3) Thomas, Michaila 4) Humphries, Selah

ARound Rock M5

1) Perez, Devine 2) Warren, Jayla

3) Alvarez, Nadiah 4) Macklin, Lillyanna

ARound Rock6

1) Grant, Tessa 2) Jenkins, Joy

3) Ely, Mia 4) Barrera, Avery

Event  6   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALeander1

1) Webster, Jake 2) Moody, Chanceller

3) Carpenter, Brandon 4) Pizana, Arturo

ARound Rock2

1) Marin, Tre 2) Jenkins, Dylan

3) Duncan, Jack 4) Brown, Lee

AAustin Westl3

1) Johnson, Lewis 2) Powell, Palmer

3) Howard, Ty 4) Aunspaugh, Caleb

ARound Rock M4

1) Zicarrdi, Tyler 2) Wilson, Corrion

3) Coleman, Mekhai 4) Samaroo, Jonathan

ARound Rock W5

1) Ashford, Xavier 2) Momin, Rayan

3) Lass, Ryan 4) Richards, Lee
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Track and Field Meet

Mcneil High School

Meet Program

Event  7   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALeander2

1) Jamar, Skylar 2) Hardwick, Ariana

3) Wash, Lakerrya 4) Roca, Elizabeth

ARound Rock3

1) Dunch, Anna 2) Rodriguez, Devon

3) Doss, Jordan 4) Prather, Hannah

ARound Rock M4

1) Carter, Anaya 2) Hurd, Katelynn

3) Jones, Bria 4) Tiwari, Tripti

AAustin Westl5

1) Sanker, Lourdes 2) Gist, Savannah

3) Welsh, Siena 4) Kaliher, Mary Kate

ALeander Rous6

1) Bailey, Sophia 2) Mackey, Nya

3) Ninomiya, Annabella 4) Skipp, Krista

Event  8   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock W2

1) Hanson, Aaron 2) Woodard, Malachi

3) Barnes, Darion 4) Lin, Sean

ARound Rock M3

1) Hutchison, Luke 2) Hutchison, Winston

3) Mosley, Jalen 4) Duncan, Kentara

ARound Rock4

1) King, Carl 2) McCarty, Neil

3) Sullivan, Collin 4) Jenkins, Jacob

ALeander5

1) Egelsee, Ray 2) Perrott, Aidan

3) Terry, Xavier 4) Dotson, Xavier

AAustin Westl6

1) Lindley, Ryan 2) Prince, Curvin

3) Respass, Luke 4) Torns, Ashton

Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round RockBaize, Maddy1

Round RockAusman, Emma2

Round Rock MLoughran, Haley3

Austin WestlFiske, Helen4

Round RockWoodfield, Maddie5

LeanderHuffine, Sloan6

LeanderSmithson, Caroline7

Round Rock MByrapaneni, Siri8

Austin WestlFindlay, Thea9

LeanderHall, Rachel10

Austin WestlKane, Nicole11

Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderLewald, Sacher1

Round Rock WJaf, Alan2

Round RockHeer, Garret3

LeanderScherer, Evan4

Round Rock MLuevano, Nathan5

Austin WestlAydelotte, Ben6

Round Rock WNatarajan, Karthikeyan7

Austin WestlClark, Jackson8

LeanderVarghese, Luke9

Round Rock WSamford, Brittan10

Austin WestlSigmon, Ethan11

Round RockBjarnason, Sam12

Round RockBerthelsen, Donald13

Round Rock MRomero, Ricardo14

Event  11   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round RockNevlud, Megan1

Austin WestlHuang, Annie2

Austin WestlGeorge, Abby3

Austin WestlBachl, Lily4

Leander RousRotich, Edna5

Round RockHorvath, Lily6

LeanderDavidson, Holley7

LeanderCaton, Karenna8

Round Rock MTrujillo, Isabella9

Round Rock MCheney, Mady10

Round Rock MHeinig, Ainsley11

LeanderHamsa, Emily12

Round RockSanchez, Mia13

Event  12   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round RockMcHenry, Grayson1

Round RockAusman, Ben2

Round Rock WCanizales, Caleb3

Round Rock WShaw-Read, Ethan4

LeanderPoole, Jace5

Round RockLaFeber, Jaxson6

Austin WestlDrazic, Miles7

Austin WestlHuff, Maxton8

Austin WestlHartman, Nico9

Round Rock MPuthankarttil, Siddart10

Round Rock MIslas, Noah11
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Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Leander RousKingsbery, Marley1

Leander RousBendle, Caitlyn2

LeanderBradley, Parker3

Round RockEly, Mia4

Round Rock MWessels, Alyssa5

Austin WestlStrickland, Isabella6

LeanderLittles, Jay'nia7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlPhilippart, Biancamaria2

Round Rock WMassey, Sophia3

Round Rock WScore, Terrin4

LeanderBoeck, Samantha5

Round Rock MGrossman, Ali6

Round Rock WWood, Ella7

Event  14   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Leander RousAyala, Rachel1

Austin WestlDunlap, Barbara2

Austin WestlPantaze, Ashlee3

Round Rock MCooper, Mariah4

Round RockShepherd, Chloe5

Round RockLight, Rhyan6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
LeanderCrites, Kaitlyn1

Round RockThomas, Emma2

Leander RousWallace, Madeline3

Austin WestlGist, Savannah4

Leander RousMoss, Alyssa5

Round Rock WWallace, Gabby6

Event  15   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round RockMeza, Phillip2

Round RockSmith, Micah3

LeanderLilley, James4

Austin WestlWeinfeld, Ches5

Round RockJohnson, Keyon6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Round Rock WThompson, James1

Austin WestlBennett, Jase2

Round Rock MLaValle, James3

LeanderPizana, Arturo4

Round Rock WCampanaro, Dominic5

Austin WestlNebeker, William6

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MHutchison, Luke2

Round RockJohnson, De'yante3

Round Rock MAnderson, Jarvis4

Round Rock MReber, Devon5

Round RockNovak, Nathan6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Round RockAbbott, Austin2

Austin WestlMarshall, Jack3

Austin WestlHagan, Jack4

Austin WestlCrockett, Jax5

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
LeanderHumphries, Selah1

Round RockGreenspan, Claire2

Leander RousLewis, Ella3

Round RockPhelps, D'Asia4

LeanderTownsel, Isabella5

Leander RousWilson, Amari6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Austin WestlFisher, Isabella1

Leander RousBolin, Nia2

Round Rock MWarren, Jayla3

Round Rock MHawthorne, Makayla4

Round RockBanks, Autumn5

Round Rock WFraire, Natalie6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Round Rock MParker, Zahria1

LeanderThomas, Michaila2

Round Rock WCichocki, Emelia3

Round Rock WNanayakkara, Ranudhi4

Austin WestlDeyhimi, Jordan5

Austin WestlBoone, Laura6

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlPowell, Palmer1

Round Rock MSnodgrass, Blake2

Round Rock WNash, Mikaul3

Austin WestlHoward, Ty4

LeanderWebster, Jake5

Round RockRoss, Armyrius6

LeanderCarpenter, Brandon7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)
Round RockBrown, Lee1

LeanderPizana, Arturo2

Round Rock WBhandari, Abhiyan3

Round Rock WDandapantula, Sankalp4

Round Rock MWilson, Corrion5

Round RockMiller, Jacob6

Austin WestlJohnson, Lewis7

Round Rock MSamaroo, Jonathan8

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Leander RousShorter, Ashanti1

Round RockTamayo, Olivia2

Austin WestlSwallow, Audrey3

Austin WestlChambers-Wells, LaQuayla4

Leander RousArmstrong, Samantha5

LeanderLopez, Cassandra6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MBailey, Victoria1

LeanderHardwick, Ariana2

Round RockWallace, Olivia3

Round Rock MTiwari, Tripti4

Round Rock MHurd, Katelynn5

Round RockPrather, Hannah6

Austin WestlGriffin, Camille7

LeanderJamar, Skylar8

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round Rock WWebber, Jaiden1

Round Rock WAnderson, Nate2

Austin WestlWatanabe, Nicholas3

LeanderTerry, Xavier4

Austin WestlRespass, Luke5

LeanderEgelsee, Ray6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MHutchison, Winston1

Round Rock MWilliams, Spencer2

Round RockJenkins, Jacob3

Austin WestlTorns, Ashton4

LeanderDotson, Xavier5

Round RockKing, Carl6

Round Rock MMosley, Jalen7

Round RockOtworth, Carson8

Event  21   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Westl1

1) Stueve, Ella 2) Nichols, Landon

3) Gazda, Olivia 4) Purcell, Cullen

ALeander2

1) Bennetsen, Ashley 2) Johnson, Cheyenne

3) Powell, Laramie 4) Thomas, Michaila

ARound Rock M3

1) Perez, Devine 2) Warren, Jayla

3) Hawthorne, Makayla 4) Macklin, Lillyanna

ARound Rock W4

1) Beggs, KB 2) Bruster, Samia

3) Rajon, Diya 4) Fraire, Natalie

ALeander Rous5

1) Wilson, Amari 2) Shorter, Taniya

3) Reed, Kyla 4) Thompson, Sophia

ARound Rock6

1) Grant, Tessa 2) Jenkins, Joy

3) Ely, Mia 4) Barrera, Avery

Event  22   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock1

1) Donaldson, Tavori 2) Duncan, Jack

3) Jenkins, Dylan 4) Marin, Tre

AAustin Westl2

1) Powell, Palmer 2) Howard, Ty

3) Aunspaugh, Caleb 4) Lamme, Brady

ARound Rock M3

1) Zicarrdi, Tyler 2) Wilson, Corrion

3) Coleman, Mekhai 4) Samaroo, Jonathan

ALeander4

1) Webster, Jake 2) Moody, Chanceller

3) Carpenter, Brandon 4) Pizana, Arturo

ARound Rock W5

1) Ashford, Xavier 2) Momin, Rayan

3) Lass, Ryan 4) Richards, Lee
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Event  23   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock1

1) Prather, Hannah 2) Wallace, Olivia

3) Salazar, Rowen 4) Doss, Jordan

ALeander2

1) Jamar, Skylar 2) Hardwick, Ariana

3) Loera, Emily 4) Wash, Lakerrya

ARound Rock W3

1) Wolff, Andie 2) Wood, Lauren

3) Willing, D 4) Baruah, Serena

ARound Rock M4

1) Hurd, Katelynn 2) Garrett, Kali

3) Carter, Anaya 4) Jones, Bria

AAustin Westl5

1) Sanker, Lourdes 2) Welsh, Siena

3) Pantaze, Ashlee 4) Kaliher, Mary Kate

ALeander Rous6

1) Armstrong, Samantha 2) Ninomiya, Annabella

3) Mackey, Nya 4) Cornwell, Grace

Event  24   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Westl1

1) Coker, Jackson 2) Lindley, Ryan

3) Klubnik, Cade 4) Taaffe, Micheal

ARound Rock W2

1) Hanson, Aaron 2) Woodard, Malachi

3) Barnes, Darion 4) Lin, Sean

ARound Rock M3

1) Lightfoot, Kendrick 2) Duncan, Kentara

3) Hutchison, Luke 4) Williams, Spencer

ARound Rock4

1) Jenkins, Jacob 2) McCarty, Neil

3) Sullivan, Collin 4) York, Preston

ALeander5

1) Egelsee, Ray 2) Allen, Bryce

3) Terry, Xavier 4) Dotson, Xavier

Event  25   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round RockChiu, Alex1

LeanderJiminez, Salma2

Round Rock MAlvarez, Nadiah3

Round RockAusman, Emma4

Round RockStrong, Allison5

Austin WestlGaston, Ana Mia6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Leander RousTercero, Celeste1

LeanderSmithson, Caroline2

LeanderRussell, Erin3

Austin WestlKobzar, Lillia4

Round Rock MByrapaneni, Siri5

Round Rock MLoughran, Haley6

Austin WestlFacundo, Valeria7

Event  26   Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round RockBrown, Malik1

Round Rock MRomero, Ricardo2

LeanderVega, Dominique3

LeanderVarghese, Luke4

LeanderWheatley, Caden5

Round RockAnthony, Ian6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MBhatt, Arjun1

Round Rock WMajjiga, Vinay2

Austin WestlBreckbill, Colman3

Austin WestlChen, Zhiyuan4

Round RockMendoza, Josh5

Austin WestlGourlay, Jack6

Event  27   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round RockDunch, Anna1

LeanderDavidson, Holley2

Leander RousRotich, Edna3

Round Rock MGarrett, Kali4

LeanderCaton, Karenna5

Round Rock MHeinig, Ainsley6

Round Rock WWood, Lauren7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Round RockWillson, Sarah1

Round RockWillson, Lauren2

LeanderRoca, Elizabeth3

Austin WestlTorns, Alexis4

Austin WestlHuang, Annie5

Leander RousBailey, Sophia6

Austin WestlGeorge, Abby7

Event  28   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MPuthankarttil, Siddart1

Round Rock MGrimm, King2

Austin WestlBaines, Eric3

Round Rock WHenry, Marcos4

Austin WestlVan Winkle, Peyton5

Austin WestlChurchill, Patrick6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity)
Round Rock WMoukam, Shaun1

Round RockPernell, Ty2

Round Rock MPatterson, Trent3

Round RockYork, Preston4

Round RockOtworth, Carson5

Round Rock WCanizales, Caleb6

Event  29   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
LeanderBradley, Parker1

Round Rock MGrossman, Ali2

Round Rock WWood, Ella3

Round Rock WScore, Terrin4

Round Rock MHart, Alania5

Round Rock WMassey, Sophia6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MWessels, Alyssa1

Austin WestlMassengale, Mckay2

Austin WestlKane, Nicole3

LeanderBoeck, Samantha4

Leander RousBendle, Caitlyn5

LeanderBennetsen, Ashley6

Event  30   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
LeanderWilde, Logan1

Round RockMeza, Phillip2

Round Rock WCampanaro, Dominic3

Austin WestlWeinfeld, Ches4

LeanderCano, Brayden5

Round RockSmith, Micah6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlNebeker, William1

Round Rock WThompson, James2

LeanderLilley, James3

Round Rock MLaValle, James4

Round RockJohnson, Keyon5

Austin WestlBennett, Jase6

Event  31   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Leander RousAyala, Rachel1

Round RockThomas, Emma2

Round Rock WWallace, Gabby3

Austin WestlWelsh, Siena4

LeanderCrites, Kaitlyn5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlGist, Savannah1

Austin WestlPantaze, Ashlee2

Round Rock MCooper, Mariah3

Round RockRodriguez, Devon4

Leander RousSkipp, Krista5

Round RockShepherd, Chloe6

Event  32   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlHagan, Jack1

Round Rock MReber, Devon2

Round Rock MAnderson, Jarvis3

Round RockJohnson, De'yante4

Round RockMcGuire, Garrett5

Round RockNovak, Nathan6

Austin WestlCrockett, Jax7

Austin WestlMarshall, Jack8

Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Round RockBarrera, Avery1

Leander RousReed, Kyla2

Austin WestlStueve, Ella3

Leander RousSungino, Olivia4

LeanderRussell, Erin5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Round Rock MMacklin, Lillyanna1

Round RockGrant, Tessa2

Round RockGreenspan, Claire3

Round Rock WRajon, Diya4

Leander RousLewis, Ella5

Austin WestlGaston, Ana Mia6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
LeanderHumphries, Selah1

Round Rock MPerez, Devine2

LeanderJohnson, Cheyenne3

Round Rock MParker, Zahria4

Austin WestlGazda, Olivia5

Round Rock WCichocki, Emelia6

Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MOh, Bryan1

LeanderDe Luca, Matteo2

Austin WestlSullivan, Adam3

LeanderLee, Donald4

Round Rock WDandapantula, Sankalp5

Round Rock MColeman, Mekhai6

Round Rock WNash, Mikaul7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)
Round RockJenkins, Dylan1

Round Rock MZicarrdi, Tyler2

Round RockDonaldson, Tavori3

Austin WestlScreen, Liam4

Round Rock WBhandari, Abhiyan5

LeanderHudson, Sloan6

Round RockMarin, Tre7

Austin WestlHoward, Ty8

Event  35   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round Rock WWolff, Andie1

Leander RousShorter, Ashanti2

Round RockSalazar, Rowen3

LeanderLoera, Emily4

Round RockDoss, Jordan5

Leander RousArmstrong, Samantha6

Round Rock MLevert, Aliyah7

LeanderLopez, Cassandra8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlKaliher, Mary Kate1

Round RockWallace, Olivia2

Round Rock MTiwari, Tripti3

Austin WestlTorns, Alexis4

Round Rock MCarter, Anaya5

Austin WestlGriffin, Camille6

Leander RousNinomiya, Annabella7

LeanderWash, Lakerrya8

Event  36   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlCoker, Jackson1

Austin WestlTorns, Ashton2

LeanderIngram, Armani3

LeanderPerrott, Aidan4

Austin WestlPrince, Curvin5

Round Rock WWebber, Jaiden6

Round Rock WAnderson, Nate7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
LeanderAllen, Bryce1

Round RockMcCarty, Neil2

Round Rock MWilliams, Spencer3

Round Rock MLightfoot, Kendrick4

Round RockSullivan, Collin5

Round RockKing, Carl6

Round Rock MDuncan, Kentara7

Event  37   Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Leander RousRetzer, Katherine1

Round Rock WFlores, Abrey2

Round Rock MAbraham, Rachel3

Austin WestlCoffee, Caroline4

Round RockRogers, Ellie5

LeanderPerez-Gallegos, Paulina6

Austin WestlFiske, Helen7

Round Rock MTomberlin, Sabrina8

LeanderSullivan, Alyssa9

LeanderDavis, Aubrey10

Round RockBentley, Faith11

Austin WestlDavis, Sarah12

Round Rock WMoss, Ella13

Round RockWoodfield, Maddie14

Event  38   Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock WSamford, Brittan1

Round Rock MGreinke, Cole2

Round Rock MLuevano, Nathan3

Austin WestlYu, Evan4

Round RockChimitt, Matthew5

Austin WestlChavez, Juan6

Round Rock WLimbacher, Bryce7

LeanderMoore, Nicholas8

Round Rock MRamos, Aaron9

Round Rock WFowler, Caleb10

LeanderMartinez, Caleb11

Round RockBerthelsen, Donald12

Austin WestlBarua, Josh13

LeanderScherer, Evan14

Round RockPhocas, Theo15

Event  39   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round RockHorvath, Lily1

Round RockNevlud, Megan2

Austin WestlSmoot, Elise3

Round RockWaterbury, Sydney4

Austin WestlBocock, Kayla5

Leander RousKnight, Sydney6

Austin WestlBachl, Lily7

LeanderHamsa, Emily8

Round Rock MTrujillo, Isabella9

Round Rock MCheney, Mady10

LeanderBaillie, Jada11

Round Rock WIyer, Rachel12

Round Rock WLi, Jessica13
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Event  40   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round RockGray, Hayden1

Marble FallsAtkinson, Bryer2

Austin WestlDawson, Charlie3

Round Rock WLomeli Lluis, Pablo4

Round Rock WAshtari, Nima5

Round Rock MMelhado, Franco6

LeanderPoole, Jace7

Round RockLaFeber, Jaxson8

Round RockStevens, Cade9

Austin WestlHenson, Noah10

Round Rock WShaw-Read, Ethan11

Austin WestlDerr, Eli12

LeanderRobinson, Cole13

LeanderRatzman, Tyler14

Event  41   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Westl1

1) Kobzar, Lillia 2) Facundo, Valeria

3) Marquies, Sarah 4) Kane, Nicole

ALeander2

1) Smithson, Caroline 2) Jiminez, Salma

3) Powell, Laramie 4) Hall, Rachel

ARound Rock3

1) Chiu, Alex 2) Ausman, Emma

3) Baize, Maddy 4) Strong, Allison

ALeander Rous4

1) Bendle, Caitlyn 2) Tercero, Celeste

3) Sungino, Olivia 4) Retzer, Katherine

ARound Rock M5

1) Alvarez, Nadiah 2) Byrapaneni, Siri

3) Loughran, Haley 4) Wessels, Alyssa

Event  42   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock W1

1) Majjiga, Vinay 2) Thompson, James

3) Lass, Ryan 4) Campanaro, Dominic

ALeander2

1) Yoder, Brock 2) Lilley, James

3) Varghese, Luke 4) Wheatley, Caden

ARound Rock M3

1) LaValle, James 2) Snodgrass, Blake

3) Oh, Bryan 4) Romero, Ricardo

AAustin Westl4

1) Breckbill, Colman 2) Chen, Zhiyuan

3) Bordas, Resse 4) Aunspaugh, Caleb

ARound Rock5

1) Anthony, Ian 2) Brown, Malik

3) Mendoza, Josh 4) Ross, Armyrius

Event  43   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock M1

1) Heinig, Ainsley 2) Tiwari, Tripti

3) Jones, Bria 4) Garrett, Kali

ALeander Rous2

1) Armstrong, Samantha 2) Skipp, Krista

3) Cornwell, Grace 4) Bailey, Sophia

ALeander3

1) Loera, Emily 2) Roca, Elizabeth

3) Caton, Karenna 4) Davidson, Holley

AAustin Westl4

1) Furnish, Kate 2) Huang, Annie

3) Sanker, Lourdes 4) Torns, Alexis

ARound Rock5

1) Dunch, Anna 2) Willson, Lauren

3) Willson, Sarah 4) Rodriguez, Devon
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Event  44   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALeander1

1) Ratzman, Tyler 2) Poole, Jace

3) Perrott, Aidan 4) Robinson, Cole

ARound Rock W2

1) Moukam, Shaun 2) Henry, Marcos

3) Hanson, Aaron 4) Canizales, Caleb

AAustin Westl3

1) Churchill, Patrick 2) Baines, Eric

3) Klubnik, Cade 4) Taaffe, Micheal

ARound Rock4

1) Johnson, De'yante 2) Otworth, Carson

3) Finch, Daveyon 4) York, Preston

ARound Rock M5

1) Patterson, Trent 2) Brown, Marlon

3) Lightfoot, Kendrick 4) Anderson, Jarvis

Event  45   Girls Shot Put Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Round RockWard, Sam1

Austin WestlDuncan, Kennedy2

Leander RousJustice, Avionne3

Round RockHavis, Elizabeth4

Austin WestlBurgess, Chelsea5

Austin WestlNeil, Dani6

Round Rock WRay, Cathrine7

Round Rock MJackson, Rhea8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Round RockBailey, Briana1

Round Rock MBailey, Victoria2

LeanderWilson, Emma3

Leander RousSaiz, Mia4

LeanderThompson, Aliyah5

LeanderRussell, Emily6

Leander RousAltum, Tessa7

Round Rock MHunter, Ayanna8

Event  46   Boys Shot Put Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlBray, Hayden1

Round Rock MCook, Chase2

LeanderGarza, Joaquin3

Austin WestlDuncum, Bobby4

LeanderDavis, Logan5

Round Rock MPatty, Keegan6

Round RockMcMullin, Brayden7

Round RockJones, Jett8

LeanderKirby, John9

Round RockOviatt, Jackson10

Round Rock MDavis, Cody11

Event  47   Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlGriffin, Jack1

LeanderBoelter, Jarred2

LeanderHenry, Phillip3

Austin WestlMcMillian, Ryan4

Round RockGilmore, Adrian5

LeanderMartin, Daniel6

Round Rock WBello, Roberto7

Austin WestlMcKelvy, Michael8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MYeo, Junsu1

Round Rock MAdkins, Tim2

Round Rock WMetzger, Jackson3

Round Rock MBui, Cameron4

Round Rock WMckee, Will5

Round RockMorgan, Isreal6

Round RockTrain, Braxton7

Event  48   Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Round Rock WLuckie, Da'ziah1

Round RockGates, Ella2

Austin WestlMurphy, Claire3

Austin WestlOnan, Avery4

Austin WestlLabarbiera, Teresa5

Round RockPaquet, Megan6

Round RockStarnes, Hailey7

LeanderBybee, Cadence8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MHaley, Amori1

Leander RousLewis, Katherine2

Round Rock MJackson, Sheila3

Leander RousLauritzen, Hannah4

Leander RousWesterland-Hmelewsky, Rylee5

LeanderStringer, Madalin6

Round Rock MWillis, Nijya7

LeanderLittles, Jay'nia8
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Event  49   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlBray, Hayden1

LeanderGarza, Joaquin2

LeanderDavis, Logan3

Round Rock MDavis, Cody4

Round Rock MPatty, Keegan5

Round RockZunker, Eli6

LeanderKirby, John7

Austin WestlDuncum, Bobby8

Round Rock WVorpahl, Dylan9

Round RockJones, Jett10

Round Rock MCook, Chase11

Round RockKipperman, Beck12

Event  50   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlNeil, Dani1

LeanderRussell, Emily2

Leander RousJustice, Avionne3

Austin WestlDuncan, Kennedy4

Round Rock MHunter, Ayanna5

LeanderBell, Appolynne6

Round Rock MJackson, Rhea7

Round Rock MBailey, Victoria8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Leander RousSaiz, Mia1

LeanderThompson, Aliyah2

Austin WestlNoelke, Grace3

Leander RousAltum, Tessa4

Round RockHayes, Patrice5

Round RockGulley, Maddie6

Round RockMcMillin, Ashley7

Event  51   Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlLabarbiera, Teresa1

Round Rock WSkevofilax, Nini2

Round RockStarnes, Hailey3

Austin WestlOnan, Avery4

LeanderBybee, Cadence5

Round RockGates, Ella6

Round Rock MHaley, Amori7

Austin WestlMurphy, Claire8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Round RockMoyer, Emma1

Round Rock MWeaver, Catilyn2

Leander RousGrissom, Grace3

LeanderMorris, Hannah4

Round Rock MWillis, Nijya5

Leander RousLauritzen, Hannah6

Leander RousLewis, Katherine7

LeanderStringer, Madalin8

Event  52   Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlLeighton, Kaleb1

LeanderHenry, Phillip2

Austin WestlDe La Paz, Cole3

Round RockBright, Jaden4

LeanderMartin, Daniel5

Round RockBroocks, Will6

Round Rock MAdkins, Tim7

Austin WestlHogan, Nick8

LeanderLee, Donald9

Round Rock WTaylor, Austin10

Round Rock MSnider, Hunter11

Round Rock MYeo, Junsu12

Round Rock WMuhic, Harris13

Event  53   Girls Long Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Round Rock WSimon, Amy1

Austin WestlPashilkar, Anagha2

Austin WestlTorns, Alexis3

Austin WestlKaliher, Mary Kate4

LeanderCrites, Kaitlyn5

Round RockRyan, Ella6

Round RockDunch, Anna7

LeanderJamar, Skylar8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LeanderLoera, Emily1

Leander RousArmstrong, Samantha2

Round Rock MGarrett, Kali3

Leander RousNinomiya, Annabella4

Leander RousBailey, Sophia5

Round Rock MTiwari, Tripti6

Round Rock MLevert, Aliyah7
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Event  54   Boys Long Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlWatanabe, Nicholas1

Round Rock WMoukam, Shaun2

Round Rock WLin, Sean3

Austin WestlLindley, Ryan4

LeanderCorn, Bryan5

LeanderAllen, Bryce6

Round Rock MWilliams, Tyree7

Round RockFinch, Daveyon8

Round RockMcCoy-Gay, Trayvian9

Round RockMcCarty, Neil10

Round Rock MCook, Jacob11

Round Rock WWoodard, Malachi12

Austin WestlTorns, Ashton13

Event  55   Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Round RockRawulwar, Shreyas1

Austin WestlLamme, Brady2

Austin WestlJohnson, Lewis3

Round Rock WBarrientes, Javen4

Round RockSellers, Lucas5

LeanderCano, Brayden6

LeanderMoody, Chanceller7

Round Rock MWilson, Corrion8

Austin WestlBordas, Resse9

LeanderVega, Dominique10

Round RockJenkins, Dylan11

Round Rock MColeman, Mekhai12

Event  56   Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
LeanderPowell, Laramie1

Round RockGrant, Tessa2

LeanderWright, Kate3

Round Rock WRajon, Diya4

Austin WestlOnan, Avery5

Round RockEly, Mia6

Round RockLight, Reagan7

Round Rock MSadler, Steoun8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlMurphy, Claire1

Leander RousThompson, Sophia2

Round Rock WQi, Sara3

Austin WestlPurcell, Cullen4

Round Rock MLoughran, Haley5

Leander RousWilson, Amari6

LeanderBennetsen, Ashley7

Round Rock MWarren, Jayla8

Event  57   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock WMoukam, Shaun1

LeanderAllen, Bryce2

Round Rock WWoodard, Malachi3

LeanderCorn, Bryan4

Round Rock MCook, Jacob5

Round RockNovak, Nathan6

Round Rock MWilliams, Tyree7

Round RockMcCoy-Gay, Trayvian8

Round Rock MAnderson, Jarvis9

Round RockJenkins, Jacob10

Event  58   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlTorns, Alexis1

Round RockRyan, Ella2

Round RockBryson, Siana3

LeanderCaton, Karenna4

Leander RousYeager, Vivian5

Round Rock MCooper, Mariah6

LeanderWilson, Emma7

Leander RousNinomiya, Annabella8

Leander RousArmstrong, Samantha9

Round Rock MHurd, Katelynn10

Austin WestlPashilkar, Anagha11

LeanderJamar, Skylar12

Round Rock MLevert, Aliyah13

Event  59   Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlPurcell, Cullen1

Round Rock WQi, Sara2

LeanderWright, Kate3

Leander RousEarly, Evora4

LeanderPowell, Laramie5

LeanderBoeck, Samantha6

Round RockEly, Mia7

Round RockGrant, Tessa8

Round Rock MLoughran, Haley9

Leander RousLewis, Ella10

Round Rock MWarren, Jayla11
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Event  60   Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock MJones, Rodney1

LeanderVega, Dominique2

Austin WestlSullivan, Adam3

Round RockSellers, Lucas4

Round RockRawulwar, Shreyas5

Austin WestlJohnson, Lewis6

Austin WestlLamme, Brady7

Round Rock WBarrientes, Javen8

Round RockTackett, Austin9

Event  61   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlHagan, Will1

Austin WestlGeorge, Cameron2

Austin WestlMoy, Calvin3

Round Rock WAbreu, John4

Round Rock WTian, Orian5

Round Rock WTempleton, Connor6

Round RockGabel, Jack7

Event  62   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlNeel, Julia1

Leander RousAyala, Rachel2

Round RockRyan, Ella3

Event  63   Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlMarquies, Sarah1

LeanderYgueravide, Alana2

LeanderSmithson, Caroline3

LeanderVelasquez, Emely4

Round RockBaldwin, Audrey5

Leander RousKingsbery, Marley6

Leander RousBendle, Caitlyn7

Event  64   Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlFergman, Adam1

Round Rock WLe, Colin2

Austin WestlPeppas, Alex3

LeanderWebster, Jake4

Round Rock MBirt, Quinn5

Event  65   Boys High Jump Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderDe Luca, Matteo1

Austin WestlBordas, Resse2

Austin WestlScreen, Liam3

Austin WestlBreckbill, Colman4

LeanderLee, Donald5

Round Rock WAshford, Xavier6

Round Rock MJones, Rodney7

Event  66   Boys High Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlHagan, Jack1

Round RockFinch, Daveyon2

Austin WestlMcManus, John3

LeanderEgelsee, Ray4

Round RockKing, Carl5

Round RockWilliams, Enick6

Round Rock MReber, Devon7

Marble FallsO'Riley, Kason8

Event  67   Girls High Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlFurnish, Kate1

Austin WestlGernert, Ellen2

Round Rock WWood, Lauren3

Round RockPinkston, Rachel4

Leander RousLopez, Kayla5

Leander RousBailey, Sophia6

Round Rock MLevert, Aliyah7

Round RockMcKim, Reese8

LeanderWilson, Emma9

Round RockMalone, Lauren10

Leander RousSchirpik, Grayson11

Round Rock MGarrett, Kali12

Event  68   Girls High Jump Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock WCichocki, Emelia1

Round Rock WWood, Ella2

LeanderBradley, Parker3

Round Rock WScore, Terrin4

Round RockJones, Kendal5

LeanderBoeck, Samantha6

LeanderLuevanos, Grace7
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Event  69   Boys 3200 Meter Run Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlIngram, Henry1

LeanderLink, Austin2

Round Rock WKumarappan, Ganesh3

Round RockHein, Luke4

Round Rock WDeitrich, Zach5

Round RockMartinez, Esteban6

Round Rock WYeung, Wes7

Austin WestlDa Silveira, Bruno8

Round Rock MDeelman, Jack9

LeanderGallegos, Leonardo Jaimes10

Round RockShirodkar, Aniket11

LeanderAnderson, Kai12

Austin WestlDenton, Alex13

Event  70   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Freshman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock1

1) Anders, Jackson 2) Brown, William

3) Gilbert, Jalen 4) Manry, Anderson

ARound Rock M2

1) Davila, Matthew 2) Cooper, Markaleb

3) Puthankattil, Vickra 4) Swist, Tre'von

ALeander3

1) Bhardwaj, Vansh 2) Oliden, Mason

3) Cooksey, Adam 4) Burris, Matheu

AAustin Westl4

1) Chambers, Bryce 2) Nakfoor, Garrett

3) Gilbreth, Joey 4) Ridgway, JC

Event  71   Boys 800 Meter Run Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round RockCombs, Mason1

Round RockUmesha, Advik2

Round RockAllen Mendez, Giovan3

LeanderGrover, Erik4

Round Rock WMurray, Will5

Austin WestlPayton, Andrew6

Round Rock MBradley, Bodie7

LeanderRodriguez, Derrick8

Austin WestlRyan, Jack9

LeanderHunt, Bradford10

Round Rock WSanderville, Preston11

Round Rock WMaynes, Zach12

Austin WestlJalal, Emaan13

Event  72   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderSanchez, Sylas1

Austin WestlHagan, Augie2

LeanderBurkman, Cameron3

Austin WestlKennedy, Julian4

LeanderBhardwaj, Vansh5

Austin WestlLoya, Vincent6

Round Rock MHan, Justin7

Event  73   Boys 100 Meter Dash Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MSwist, Tre'von1

Round Rock MCooper, Markaleb2

Round Rock WAbed, Mustafa3

Round Rock MDavila, Matthew4

Austin WestlJenkins, Jeffrey5

Round RockBryant, Josh6

Round Rock WLopez, Emarion7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
LeanderSanchez, Sylas1

LeanderCooksey, Adam2

Austin WestlHinds, Dash3

Round RockGage, Nathan4

Round RockBrown, William5

LeanderMedeiros, Chase6

Austin WestlNakfoor, Garrett7

Event  74   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Freshman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock M1

1) Davila, Matthew 2) Patterson, Joseph

3) Puthankattil, Vickra 4) Swist, Tre'von

ARound Rock2

1) Farrell, Sam 2) Gilbert, Jalen

3) Manry, Anderson 4) Rouf, Razeen

ALeander3

1) Oliden, Mason 2) Bhardwaj, Vansh

3) Jew, Jojann 4) Burris, Matheu

AAustin Westl4

1) Chambers, Bryce 2) Nakfoor, Garrett

3) Blue, Nathan 4) Ridgway, JC

Event  75   Boys 400 Meter Dash Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round RockAnders, Jackson1

LeanderJew, Jojann2

Austin WestlColgazier, Will3

Austin WestlWilkes, Drake4

Austin WestlCoffee, Kade5
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  75   Boys 400 Meter Dash Freshman)
LeanderWilde, Logan1

Round RockCreer, Asher2

LeanderMedeiros, Chase3

Round Rock MBradley, Bodie4

Event  76   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderBybee, Aden1

Austin WestlHagan, Augie2

LeanderBurkman, Cameron3

LeanderBurris, Matheu4

Austin WestlKennedy, Julian5

Round Rock MHan, Justin6

Austin WestlLoya, Vincent7

Event  77   Boys 200 Meter Dash Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round RockSamford, Ethan1

Round Rock WLopez, Emarion2

Round RockBryant, Josh3

Austin WestlChambers, Bryce4

LeanderJew, Jojann5

LeanderCooksey, Adam6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Round Rock WAbed, Mustafa1

Round RockGilbert, Jalen2

Round Rock MCooper, Markaleb3

Round Rock MParkey, Luke4

Round Rock MPatterson, Joseph5

LeanderOliden, Mason6

Austin WestlNakfoor, Garrett7

Event  78   Boys 1600 Meter Run Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderGrover, Erik1

Austin WestlIngram, Henry2

Round Rock WSanderville, Preston3

Round Rock WYeung, Wes4

Austin WestlMasterson, Taylor5

Austin WestlYu, Ryan6

LeanderAnderson, Kai7

Round RockUmesha, Advik8

Round RockShirodkar, Aniket9

Round RockHein, Luke10

Round Rock MDeelman, Jack11

LeanderGallegos, Leonardo Jaimes12

Round Rock WDeitrich, Zach13

Round Rock MBradley, Bodie14

Event  79   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Freshman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock1

1) Anders, Jackson 2) Farrell, Sam

3) Gage, Nathan 4) Hein, Luke

ALeander2

1) Jew, Jojann 2) Anderson, Kai

3) Grover, Erik 4) Burris, Matheu

AAustin Westl3

1) Vasek, Colton 2) Wilkes, Drake

3) Hagan, Augie 4) Coffee, Kade

ARound Rock M4

1) Puthankattil, Vickra 2) Patterson, Joseph

3) Crowe, Aaron 4) Bradley, Bodie

Event  80   Boys Shot Put Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Round RockStrzinek, Jack1

LeanderRodriquez, Noah2

Round Rock MBischoff, Matthew3

Round RockPeterson, Landry4

Austin WestlThompson, Ford5

LeanderBybee, Aden6

Austin WestlPhenegar, Quin7

Austin WestlBriggle, Paxton8

Round Rock MKucewicz, Benjamin9

LeanderSaenz, Phillip10

Round Rock MKucewicz, Joshua11

Round Rock WZiebell, Jack12

Event  81   Boys Discus Throw Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlVasek, Colton1

Round RockPeterson, Landry2

Austin WestlThompson, Ford3

Austin WestlPhenegar, Quin4

LeanderBybee, Aden5

Round RockStrzinek, Jack6

Round Rock MKucewicz, Joshua7

LeanderHutton, Will8

Round Rock MBischoff, Matthew9

LeanderRodriquez, Noah10
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Event  82   Boys Long Jump Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderBybee, Aden1

Round RockSamford, Ethan2

Austin WestlBlue, Nathan3

Austin WestlRidgway, JC4

Round RockBrown, William5

Austin WestlGilbreth, Joey6

Round Rock MMcDade, Anthony7

Round RockSheen, Collin8

Round Rock MDeLeon, Marco9

Event  83   Boys Triple Jump Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlGilbreth, Joey1

Round RockRouf, Razeen2

Round RockBrown, William3

Austin WestlCanavan, Evan4

Round Rock MCarter, Amare5

Round RockMuralharan, Dharnish6

Austin WestlRidgway, JC7

Round Rock MDeLeon, Marco8

Event  84   Boys Pole Vault Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Round RockGabel, Sonny1

Austin WestlWilkes, Drake2

Austin WestlKennedy, Julian3

Round RockCreer, Asher4

Austin WestlHagan, Augie5

Event  85   Boys High Jump Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlKennedy, Julian1

Round Rock MCarter, Amare2

Round Rock MPatterson, Joseph3

Austin WestlHagan, Augie4

Event  86   Boys 4x110 Meter Shuttle Hurdle Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Westl2

1) Hagan, Augie 2) Nebeker, William

3) Crockett, Jax 4) Hagan, Jack

ARound Rock4

1) Abbott, Austin 2) Johnson, De'yante

3) McGuire, Garrett 4) Novak, Nathan

Event  87   Girls 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock M2

1) Cooper, Mariah 2) Grossman, Ali

3) Grossman, Kaylee 4) Wessels, Alyssa

ARound Rock4

1) Thomas, Emma 2) Shepherd, Chloe

3) Light, Rhyan 4) Rodriguez, Devon

Event  92   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock3

1) Horvath, Lily 2) Willson, Lauren

3) Willson, Sarah 4) Nevlud, Megan

Event  93   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock M1

1) Grimm, King 2) Patterson, Trent

3) Werner, Oliver 4) Melhado, Franco

ALeander2

1) Yoder, Brock 2) Anderson, JT

3) Varghese, Luke 4) Poole, Jace

ARound Rock3

1) Gray, Hayden 2) Berthelsen, Donald

3) Ausman, Ben 4) McHenry, Grayson

Event  94   Girls 3200 Meter Run Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlHendrix, Kasey1

Round Rock MPodnar, Emily2

LeanderReinhardt, Savannah3

LeanderSchwab, Raegan4

Round Rock MPierce-Shiomura, Savana5

Round RockGonzalez, Leah6

LeanderCrumbley, Miranda7

Round Rock MTolleson, Serif8

Austin WestlHochman, Rebecca9

Round RockDuke, Alyssa10
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Event  95   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Freshman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARound Rock1

1) Davis, Kate 2) Medina, Sofia

3) Thinger, Makky 4) Walker, Grace

ALeander2

1) Winton, Olivia 2) Johnson, Jada

3) Francis-Diaku, Elma 4) Mcghee, Kyleagh

ARound Rock M3

1) Benson, Saniah 2) Bloodgood, Mya

3) Onyeonwu, Audrey 4) Patwardhan, Shreya

Event  96   Girls 800 Meter Run Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlMa, Emily1

Round Rock MPierce-Shiomura, Savana2

Round Rock MWarren, Jaliyah3

Round RockArrigotti, Cassie4

Round Rock MWaggle, Heidi5

Round RockTizard, Zoe6

Austin WestlHochman, Rebecca7

LeanderMason, Kylie8

LeanderPruitt, Reagan9

LeanderRoot, Gracelyn10

Event  97   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock MHawkins, Aliceona1

Round RockBlack, Hannah2

Leander RousYeager, Madeline3

LeanderFrancis-Diaku, Elma4

Round Rock MJuarez, Elizabeth5

LeanderNguyen, Olivia6

Round RockSatish, Pratiksha7

Event  98   Girls 100 Meter Dash Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlWilliams, Caitlin1

Round RockCabrera, Estefania2

Leander RousRuiz Serrano, Daniella3

Round Rock MOdom, Brooke4

LeanderHumphries, Selah5

LeanderBaldwin, Ava6

Austin WestlCanion, Charlotte7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlLosoya, Alex1

Round RockMedina, Sofia2

Leander RousLeleux, Piper3

Round Rock MGarcia-Lopez, Hannah4

Leander RousGuzman, Samantha5

LeanderMcghee, Kyleagh6

Round Rock MRegmi, Monika7

Round RockHunsucker, Riley8

Event  99   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Freshman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALeander1

1) Mason, Kylie 2) Nguyen, Olivia

3) Tole, Madeline 4) Schwab, Raegan

ARound Rock2

1) Black, Hannah 2) Davis, Kate

3) Medina, Sofia 4) Walker, Grace

ARound Rock M3

1) Benson, Saniah 2) Odom, Brooke

3) Patwardhan, Shreya 4) Onyeonwu, Audrey

Event  100   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock MRavines, Lola1

Round Rock MJuarez, Elizabeth2

Round Rock MGrossman, Kaylee3

LeanderSchwab, Raegan4

LeanderMason, Kylie5

LeanderNguyen, Olivia6

Event  101   Girls 200 Meter Dash Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Leander RousGuzman, Samantha1

Austin WestlLimburg, Skylar2

Austin WestlCareon, Valeria3

Round RockBlack, Hannah4

Austin WestlPeterson, Kennedy5

Round RockWalker, Grace6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
LeanderMcghee, Kyleagh1

Round Rock MOnyeonwu, Audrey2

Round Rock MHawkins, Aliceona3

Round RockCabrera, Estefania4

LeanderTole, Madeline5

Round Rock MPatwardhan, Shreya6

LeanderHumphries, Selah7
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Event  102   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Freshman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALeander1

1) Mason, Kylie 2) Nguyen, Olivia

3) Root, Gracelyn 4) Schwab, Raegan

ARound Rock M2

1) Bloodgood, Mya 2) Warren, Jaliyah

3) Juarez, Elizabeth 4) Grossman, Kaylee

Event  103   Girls Shot Put Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderNguyen, Olivia1

Round Rock MWard, Mckenna2

Round Rock MChock, Zoe3

LeanderTole, Madeline4

LeanderBaldwin, Ava5

Event  104   Girls Discus Throw Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderBaldwin, Ava1

Round Rock MWard, Mckenna2

LeanderTole, Madeline3

Round Rock MChock, Zoe4

LeanderNguyen, Olivia5

Event  105   Girls Long Jump Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock MPatwardhan, Shreya1

Round RockMedina, Sofia2

Round RockDavis, Kate3

Round Rock WValenzuela, Ashtyn4

LeanderFrancis-Diaku, Elma5

LeanderMcghee, Kyleagh6

Round RockBlack, Hannah7

Leander RousYeager, Madeline8

LeanderMason, Kylie9

Leander RousGuzman, Samantha10

Event  106   Girls Triple Jump Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock MPatwardhan, Shreya1

Round RockMedina, Sofia2

LeanderJohnson, Jada3

LeanderShearer, Selah4

Round Rock WValenzuela, Ashtyn5

LeanderMcghee, Kyleagh6

Event  107   Girls Pole Vault Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock MWard, Mckenna1

LeanderSchwab, Raegan2

LeanderFrancis-Diaku, Elma3

Event  108   Girls High Jump Freshman

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderJohnson, Jada1

Round RockDavis, Kate2

Round RockWright, Parker3

LeanderMason, Kylie4

Event  109   Girls 400 Meter Dash Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Round Rock MWarren, Jaliyah1

Round RockTizard, Zoe2

LeanderLivingston, Caitlyn3

Round Rock MSadler, Steoun4

Round Rock MBloodgood, Mya5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Round RockMcDonough, Ashlyn1

Round RockThinger, Makky2

LeanderJohnson, Jada3

LeanderRoot, Gracelyn4

Austin WestlGrant, Megan5

Event  110   Girls 1600 Meter Run Freshman

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Round Rock MTolleson, Serif1

Austin WestlCoffee, Kaylee2

Round RockDuke, Alyssa3

Round Rock MGrossman, Kaylee4

Round Rock MPodnar, Emily5

Round RockMcDonough, Ashlyn6

LeanderLivingston, Caitlyn7

Austin WestlBrown, Vivienne8

LeanderReinhardt, Savannah9

Austin WestlStonecipher, Kate10

LeanderPruitt, Reagan11

Round RockArrigotti, Cassie12


